With Clickable Links (®, images and logos) throughout this document.

MtIntosh

MADE OF SOUND™

Retail Price List. Effective 01 June 2025.

=

—ar i i

Il

[
‘
]w

FSBE/MC-PL-01062025


https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com

o 60 060 0 &0 (BB

Lifestyle Collection
Turntable Collection

CD Player Collection

Dac Collection

Music Streamer Collection
Integrated Amp Collection
Preamplifier Collection
Phono Preamp Collection
Power Amplifier Collection
Power Amplifier Collection

Speaker Collection

Subwoofer Collection

Mtlntosh

CONTENTS, 01 JUNE 2025

N N N N N o0 060 0 060 00 O

Headphone Amp Collection

Speciality Collection

Room Correction Collection

Home Theater and A/V Processor Collection
Multi-channel Power Amplifier Collection

Cl Speaker Collection

Other Collection

Upgrade Kits Collection

Cable Collection

Vinyl (Record) Collection

Collectable Collection

Page 2/8


https://www.mcintoshlabs.com

Illtlninsh

DDDDDDDDDDDDD

DS200

The Ultimate
Streaming Solution
for Audiophiles



https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/music-streamers/DS200
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/

Illtlninsh

DDDDDDDDDDDD

MSAS500

All-In-One
Mclntosh Amplification
and Streaming



https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/integrated-amplifiers/MSA5500
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/

© © © © S) © © © © © © © © © ©

© © © ©

Mtlntosh

RETAIL PRICE LIST, 01 JUNE 2025

All products priced as a single

Lifestyle Collection
MTI100
Integrated Turntable System

RS250
Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker System

RS150
Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker

Turntable Collection
MT10
Precision Turntable

MT5
Precision Turntable

MTIT100
Integrated Turntable System

MT2
Precision Turntable

CD Player Collection

MCD12000
2-channel, Reference Level SACD/CD Player

MCD600
2-channel, SACD/CD Player

MCD350
2-channel, SACD/CD Player

MCT500
2-channel, SACD/CD Transport

MCD85
2-channel, SACD/CD Player

Dac Collection

MDA200
Premium D/A Converter

Music Streamer Collection
DS200
Streaming DAC

RS250
Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker System

RS150
Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker

MB25
Bluetooth Transceiver

Integrated Amp Collection
MA9500
2-channel, 300w x 2, Integrated Amplifier

MA8950
2-channel, 200w x 2, Infegrated Amplifier

MA7200
2-channel, 200w x 2, Integrated Amplifier

MA5300
2-channel, 100w, Integrated Amplifier

€10,290

€3,990

€1,590

€18,990

€11,590

€10,290

€7,690

€17,490

€10,990

€7,990

€7,990

€7,490

€6,690

€5,990

€3,990

€1,590

€950

€17,490

€13,290

€10,990

€8,490

©

© © © © © © ©

©

© © © © © © © ©

Hybrid Versions

MA12000
2-channel, 350w x 2, Hybrid Integrated Amplifier

MA352
2-channel, 200w, Hybrid Integrated Amplifier

MA252
2-channel, 100w, Hybrid Integrated Amplifier

€21,990
€10,490
€6,290

With Integrated Streaming

MSA5500

2-channel, 100w, Infegrated Amplifier €9.990

Preamplifier Collection

C12000

2-channel, 2-chassis Valve/Solid-state Preamplifier
C2800

2-channel, Valve Preamplifier

C55

2-channel, Solid State Preamplifier

C22 mkV

2-channel, Valve Preamplifier

c49
2-channel, Solid State Preamplifier

C8
2-channel, Valve Preamplifier

MP100
2-channel, Solid State Phono Preamplifier

Phono Preamp Collection

MP100
2-channel, Solid State Phono Preamplifier

€23,980
€13,290
€12,490
€9,690
€7,690
€6,190

€3,090

€3,090

Power Amplifier Collection
Single-channel (mono)

MC2.1KwW

1-channel, 2000w, Solid State Amplifier
MC901

1-channel, 300+600w, Dual Mono Amplifier
MC3500 mk Il

1-channel, 350w, Valve Amplifier
MC1.25KW

1-channel, 1200w, Solid State Amplifier
MC2301

1-channel, 300w, Valve Amplifier

MCA451

1-channel, 150/300w, Dual Mono Amplifier
MCé611

1-channel, 600w, Solid State Amplifier

MC830
1-channel, 300w, Solid State Amplifier

€69,990

€29,990

€22,490

€21,490

€21,490

€20,490

€12,990

€7,490

Page 5/8


https://MC%20Logo%20small
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/lifestyle/MTI100
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/lifestyle/RS250
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/lifestyle/RS150
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/turntables/MT10
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/turntables/MT5
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/lifestyle/MTI100
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/turntables/MT2
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cd-players/MCD12000
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cd-players/MCD600
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cd-players/MCD350
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cd-players/MCT500
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cd-players/MCD85
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/d-a-converters/MDA200
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/music-streamers/DS200
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/lifestyle/RS250
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/lifestyle/RS150
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/media-streamers/MB25
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/integrated-amplifiers/MA9500
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/integrated-amplifiers/MA8950
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/integrated-amplifiers/MA7200
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/integrated-amplifiers/MA5300
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/integrated-amplifiers/MA12000
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/integrated-amplifiers/MA352
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/integrated-amplifiers/MA252
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/integrated-amplifiers/MSA5500
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/preamplifiers/C12000
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/preamplifiers/C2800
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/preamplifiers/C55
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/preamplifiers/C22-Mk-V
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/preamplifiers/C49
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/preamplifiers/C8
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/preamplifiers/MP100
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC2KW
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC901
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC3500
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC125KW
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC2301
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC451
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC611
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC830

Mtlntosh

© © © © ©

© © © © © © ©

© ©

©

RETAIL PRICE LIST, 01 JUNE 2025

All products priced as a single

Power Amplifier Collection

Two-channel (stereo)

MC1502
2-channel, 150w x 2, Valve Amplifier

MC462
2-channel, 450w x 2, Solid State Amplifier

MC312
2-channel, 300w x 2, Solid State Amplifier

MC275 mk VI
2-channel, 75w x 2, Valve Amplifier

MC152
2-channel, 150w x 2, Solid State Amplifier

Speaker Collection
XRT2.1K
Floor Standing Loudspeaker

XCS1.5K
Center Channel Loudspeaker

XRT1.1K
Floor Standing Loudspeaker

ML1 MK 1l
4-way loudspeaker with five separate drivers

XR100
Floor Standing Loudspeakers

XR50
Bookshelf Loudspeakers

LCR80
LCR Center Channel Loudspeaker

Wireless Sireaming Speakers

RS250
Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker System

RS150
Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker

Subwoofer Collection

PS2K
Powered Subwoofer

PS1K
Powered Subwoofer

Headphone Amp Collection

MHA200
2-Channel, Valve Headphone Amplifier

Speciality Collection
MPC1500
Power Controller

MPC500
Power Controller

MIP200
Power Controller

€17,990

€13,990

€11,990

€9,790

€8,490

€96,990

€56,990

€49,990

€9,190

€6,799

€2,499

€3,299

€3,990

€1,590

€69,990

€48,990

€3,990

€9,490

€4,490

€4,490

© © © © ©

©

© © © © © © ©

© ©

Room Correction Collection
MEN220
Room Correction System

Mali2
Environmental Equalizer

Home Theater and A/V

Processor Collection
MX180
A/V Processor (8K-compatibility)

MX123A
A/V Processor (8K-compatibility)

MX200
A/V Processor

MHT300
Home Theater Receiver, 7.2 channel

Multi-channel Power

Amplifier Collection
MC303
3-channel, 300w x 3, Solid State Amplifier

MC257
7-channel, 250w x 3/200w x 7, Solid State
Amplifier

MC255

5-channel, 250w x 3/200w x 5, Solid State
Amplifier

MI347

7-channel, 3x250w + 4x125w, Digital Amplifier

Mi254
4-channel, 250w x 4, Digital Amplifier

MI502
2-Channel, 500w, x 2, Digital Amplifier

MI1250
12-channel, 50w x 12, Digital Amplifier

MI128
8-channel, 120w x 8, Digital Amplifier

Cl Speaker Collection
WS500
In-wall Loudspeaker

WS300
In-wall Loudspeaker

CS200
In-ceiling Loudspeaker

RK500/300/200
Rough-in Kit

€9,490

€4,990

€26,490

€13,490

€9,490

€12,990

€19,490

€16,490

€12,690

€8,990

€8,290

€6,890

€6,190

€6,190

€2,999

€2,499

€1,690

€85

Page 6/8


https://www.mcintoshlabs.com
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC1502
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC462
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC312
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC275B
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC152
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/speakers/XRT21K
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/speakers/XCS15K
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/speakers/XRT11K
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/speakers/ML1
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/speakers/XR100
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/speakers/XR50
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/speakers/LCR80
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/lifestyle/RS250
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/lifestyle/RS150
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/subwoofers/PS2K
https://55dy.short.gy/eg5lbs
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/lifestyle/MHA200
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/specialty-products/MPC1500
https://MCP500
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/specialty-products/MIP200
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/room-correction/MEN220
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/room-correction/MQ112
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/home-theater-processors/MX180
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/home-theater-processors/MX123A
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/home-theater-processors/MX200
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/home-theater-processors/MHT300
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC303
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC257
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MC255
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MI347
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MI254
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/custom-install/MI502
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/custom-install/MI1250
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/amplifiers/MI128
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/speakers/WS500
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/speakers/WS300
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/speakers/CS200

Mtlntosh

© © © © © © © © © ©

RETAIL PRICE LIST, 01 JUNE 2025

All products priced as a single

Other Collection
LB200

Light Box. Features built-in storage €2,390
compartment to house unattractive devices

MCLK12

Mclntosh Clock €2,990
llluminated meters for ease of sight

Upgrade Kits Collection

DA2

Digital Audio Module Upgrade Kit for: MA9000, €1,890
MA8900, MA7200, MA5300, MAC7200, C49

Cable Collection

CAM1

Unbalanced Interconnect Cable, 1T m €799
CAM2

Unbalanced Interconnect Cable, 2 m €999
CBAMI1

Balanced Interconnect Cable, 1 m €599
CBAM2

Balanced Interconnect Cable, 2 m €699
CCiM

Control Cable, 1 m €89
CC2M

Control Cable,2 m €99
CDATM

Coaxial Digital Cable, 1 m €549
CDA2M

Coaxial Digital Cable, 2 m 659
cs2m

Speaker Cable, 2 m €1,299
CSsS3M

Speaker Cable, 3 m €1,749
Vinyl (Record) Collection

Mcintosh SESSIONS

Vol. 1: The Peter Erskine Quartet £289

1 x 12" 33-1/3 RPM LP with all 8 songs
1 x 12" 45 RPM EP with 4 of the 8 songs

© ©& © © ©

©

Collectable Collection

Mcintosh History Book
A must have for every Mclintosh enthusiast

Mcintosh Polo Shirt
Breathable and moisture wicking, available in
S, M, L, XL and XXL

Mcintosh Towel
100% cotton, 40" x 70"

Mcintosh Nike Hat
One-size-fits-all 100% Dri-FIT polyester

Mclintosh Shirt
Long sleeve easy care shirt

Mcintosh T-Shirt Long-sleeve
100% Premium Quality preshrunk USA cofton

Mcintosh Cloth
Ultra-soft cleaning cloth, 3 cloths per pack

Mcintosh T-Shirt
100% preshrunk cotton, available in
S, M, L, XL and XXL

Mcintosh Mug
16 ounce ceramic mug

€199

€125

€100

€60

€100

€60

€40

€35

€20

Page 7/8


https://www.mcintoshlabs.com
https://shop.mcintoshlabs.com/collections/gifts/products/lb200-light-box
https://shop.mcintoshlabs.com/collections/gifts/products/mcintosh-clock
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cables/Audio-Cables
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cables/Audio-Cables
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cables/Balanced-Audio-Cables
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cables/Balanced-Audio-Cables
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cables/Power-Control-Cables
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cables/Power-Control-Cables
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cables/Digital-Audio-Cables
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cables/Digital-Audio-Cables
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cables/Speaker-Cables
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/products/cables/Speaker-Cables
https://shop.mcintoshlabs.com/collections/albums/products/sessions-01-the-peter-erskine-quartet?_gl=1*1jxezyq*_gcl_au*MjAzMDgwNzM0My4xNzE4MDkzOTIy*_ga*MTAyMDAyMDg4Ni4xNjk0MzM4NzA5*_ga_4756KDD71H*MTcyMDEyMjUyNC4xNjQuMC4xNzIwMTIyNTI0LjYwLjAuMzgyNDg1NTMw
https://shop.mcintoshlabs.com/collections/gifts/products/mcintosh-history-book
https://shop.mcintoshlabs.com/collections/gifts/products/mcintosh-polo
https://shop.mcintoshlabs.com/collections/gifts/products/mcintosh-towel
https://shop.mcintoshlabs.com/collections/gifts/products/mcintosh-nike-hat
https://shop.mcintoshlabs.com/collections/gifts/products/mcintosh-dress-shirt
https://shop.mcintoshlabs.com/collections/gifts/products/mcintosh-cloth
https://shop.mcintoshlabs.com/collections/gifts/products/mcintosh-t-shirt
https://shop.mcintoshlabs.com/collections/gifts/products/mcintosh-mug

Mtlntosh

MADE OF SOUND™

e !"’“f,[l .

’ -
oHER 3K o
SIRER™Y oosv s

O

A)

Distributors of the finest high-fidelity audio components [w] [w]
1. +31 (0) 345-247042 | www.finesounds.com/nl/benelux | info@finesounds.nl P

Fine Sounds Benelux is a Mclntosh Group Company E.p.


https://www.finesounds.com/nl/benelux
mailto:info@finesounds.nl
https://www.finesounds.com/nl/benelux
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com
https://www.mcintoshlabs.com/

