

MADE OF SOUND[™]

Retail Price List. Effective 01 June 2025.



M¢Intosh

CONTENTS, 01 JUNE 2025

- 5 Lifestyle Collection
- 5 Turntable Collection
- 5 CD Player Collection
- 5 Dac Collection
- 5 Music Streamer Collection
- 5 Integrated Amp Collection
- 5 Preamplifier Collection
- 5 Phono Preamp Collection
- 5 Power Amplifier Collection
- 6 Power Amplifier Collection
- 6 Speaker Collection
- 6 Subwoofer Collection

- 6 Headphone Amp Collection
- 6 Speciality Collection
- 6 Room Correction Collection
- 6 Home Theater and A/V Processor Collection
- 6 Multi-channel Power Amplifier Collection
- 6 CI Speaker Collection
- 7 Other Collection
- 7 Upgrade Kits Collection
- 7 Cable Collection
- 7 Vinyl (Record) Collection
- 7 Collectable Collection



McIntosh

MADE OF SOUND[™]

DS200 The Ultimate Streaming Solution for Audiophiles



McIntosh

MADE OF SOUND[™]

MSA5500 All-In-One McIntosh Amplification and Streaming



M¢Intosh

RETAIL PRICE LIST, 01 JUNE 2025

All products priced as a single

Lifestyle Collection

	Lifestyle Collection	
1	MTI100 Integrated Turntable System	€10,290
1	RS250 Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker System	€3,990
(i)	RS150 Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker	€1,590
	Turntable Collection	
(i)	MT10 Precision Turntable	€18,990
()	MT5 Precision Turntable	€11,590
1	MTI100 Integrated Turntable System	€10,290
1	MT2 Precision Turntable	€7,690
	CD Player Collection	
(j)	MCD12000 2-channel, Reference Level SACD/CD Player	€17,490
1	MCD600 2-channel, SACD/CD Player	€10,990
1	MCD350 2-channel, SACD/CD Player	€7,990
()	MCT500 2-channel, SACD/CD Transport	€7,990
()	MCD85 2-channel, SACD/CD Player	€7,490
	Dac Collection	
(MDA200 Premium D/A Converter	€6,690
	Music Streamer Collection	
1	DS200 Streaming DAC	€5,990
(j)	RS250 Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker System	€3,990
1	R\$150 Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker	€1,590
(j)	MB25 Bluetooth Transceiver	€950
	Integrated Amp Collection	
1	MA9500 2-channel, 300w x 2, Integrated Amplifier	€17,490
()	MA8950 2-channel, 200w x 2, Integrated Amplifier	€13,290
()	MA7200 2-channel, 200w x 2, Integrated Amplifier	€10,990
()	MA5300 2-channel, 100w, Integrated Amplifier	€8,490

Hybrid Versions

()	MA12000 2-channel, 350w x 2, Hybrid Integrated Amplifier	€21,990
()	MA352	€10,490
()	2-channel, 200w, Hybrid Integrated Amplifier MA252	€6,290
U	2-channel, 100w, Hybrid Integrated Amplifier	,
	With Integrated Streaming MSA5500	
1	2-channel, 100w, Integrated Amplifier	€9,990
	Preamplifier Collection	
1	C12000 2-channel, 2-chassis Valve/Solid-state Preamplifier	€23,980
()	C2800 2-channel, Valve Preamplifier	€13,290
1	C55 2-channel, Solid State Preamplifier	€12,490
1	C22 mk V 2-channel, Valve Preamplifier	€9,690
1	C49 2-channel, Solid State Preamplifier	€7,690
1	C8 2-channel, Valve Preamplifier	€6,190
1	MP100 2-channel, Solid State Phono Preamplifier	€3,090
	Phono Preamp Collection	
1	MP100 2-channel, Solid State Phono Preamplifier	€3,090
	Power Amplifier Collection	
	Single-channel (mono)	
1	MC2.1KW 1-channel, 2000w, Solid State Amplifier	€69,990
1	MC901 1-channel, 300+600w, Dual Mono Amplifier	€29,990
1	MC3500 mk II 1-channel, 350w, Valve Amplifier	€22,490
1	MC1.25KW 1-channel,1200w, Solid State Amplifier	€21,490
1	MC2301 1-channel, 300w, Valve Amplifier	€21,490
1	MC451 1-channel, 150/300w, Dual Mono Amplifier	€20,490
1	MC611 1-channel, 600w, Solid State Amplifier	€12,990
1	MC830 1-channel, 300w, Solid State Amplifier	€7,490

M¢Intosh

RETAIL PRICE LIST, 01 JUNE 2025

All products priced as a single

Power Amplifier Collection

	Two-channel (stereo)	
(i)	MC1502 2-channel, 150w x 2, Valve Amplifier	€17,990
1	MC462 2-channel, 450w x 2, Solid State Amplifier	€13,990
1	MC312 2-channel, 300w x 2, Solid State Amplifier	€11,990
1	MC275 mk VI 2-channel, 75w x 2, Valve Amplifier	€9,790
(i)	MC152 2-channel, 150w x 2, Solid State Amplifier	€8,490
	Speaker Collection	
(XRT2.1K Floor Standing Loudspeaker	€96,990
(i)	XCS1.5K Center Channel Loudspeaker	€56,990
1	XRT1.1K Floor Standing Loudspeaker	€49,990
()	ML1 MK II 4-way loudspeaker with five separate drivers	€9,190
1	XR100 Floor Standing Loudspeakers	€6,799
1	XR50 Bookshelf Loudspeakers	€2,499
1	LCR80 LCR Center Channel Loudspeaker	€3,299
	Wireless Streaming Speakers	
()	RS250 Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker System	€3,990
1	R\$150 Wireless Streaming Loudspeaker	€1,590
	Subwoofer Collection	
()	PS2K Powered Subwoofer	€69,990
1	PS1K Powered Subwoofer	€48,990
	Headphone Amp Collection	
1	MHA200 2-Channel, Valve Headphone Amplifier	€3,990
	Speciality Collection	
1	MPC1500 Power Controller	€9,490
1	MPC500 Power Controller	€4,490
1	MIP200 Power Controller	€4,490

Room Correction Collection

1	MEN220 Room Correction System	€9,490
()	MQ112 Environmental Equalizer	€4,990
	Home Theater and A/V Processor Collection	
()	MX180 A/V Processor (8K-compatibility)	€26,490
()	MX123A A/V Processor (8K-compatibility)	€13,490
1	MX200 A/V Processor	€9,490
1	MHT300 Home Theater Receiver, 7.2 channel	€12,990
	Multi-channel Power Amplifier Collection	
1	MC303 3-channel, 300w x 3, Solid State Amplifier	€19,490
()	MC257 7-channel, 250w x 3/200w x 7, Solid State Amplifier	€16,490
1	MC255 5-channel, 250w x 3/200w x 5, Solid State Amplifier	€12,690
()	MI347 7-channel, 3x250w + 4x125w, Digital Amplifier	€8,990
()	MI254 4-channel, 250w x 4, Digital Amplifier	€8,290
()	MI502 2-Channel, 500w, x 2, Digital Amplifier	€6,890
()	MI1250 12-channel, 50w x 12, Digital Amplifier	€6,190
1	MI128 8-channel, 120w x 8, Digital Amplifier	€6,190
	Cl Speaker Collection	
1	W\$500 In-wall Loudspeaker	€2,999
1	WS300 In-wall Loudspeaker	€2,499
1	CS200 In-ceiling Loudspeaker	€1,690
	RK500/300/200 Rough-in Kit	€85

Milntosh

RETAIL PRICE LIST, 01 JUNE 2025

All products priced as a single

Other Collection

LB200

i	Light Box. Features built-in storage compartment to house unattractive devices	€2,390
(j)	MCLK12 McIntosh Clock Illuminated meters for ease of sight	€2,990

Upgrade Kits Collection

DA2
Digital Audio Module Upgrade Kit for: MA9000, €1,890 MA8900, MA7200, MA5300, MAC7200, C49

Cable Collection

()	CAM1 Unbalanced Interconnect Cable, 1 m	€799
()	CAM2 Unbalanced Interconnect Cable, 2 m	€999
()	CBAM1 Balanced Interconnect Cable, 1 m	€599
1	CBAM2 Balanced Interconnect Cable, 2 m	€699
()	CC1M Control Cable, 1 m	€89
()	CC2M Control Cable, 2 m	€99
()	CDA1M Coaxial Digital Cable, 1 m	€549
()	CDA2M Coaxial Digital Cable, 2 m	€659
()	CS2M Speaker Cable, 2 m	€1,299
()	CS3M Speaker Cable, 3 m	€1,749

Vinyl (Record) Collection

McIntosh SESSIONS

()	Vol. 1: The Peter Erskine Quartet	€289
U	1 x 12" 33-1/3 RPM LP with all 8 songs	6207
	1 x 12" 45 RPM EP with 4 of the 8 songs	

Collectable Collection

1	McIntosh History Book A must have for every McIntosh enthusiast	€199
(j)	McIntosh Polo Shirt Breathable and moisture wicking, available in \$, M, L, XL and XXL	€125
(McIntosh Towel 100% cotton, 40" x 70"	€100
()	McIntosh Nike Hat One-size-fits-all 100% Dri-FIT polyester	€60
()	McIntosh Shirt Long sleeve easy care shirt	€100
	McIntosh T-Shirt Long-sleeve 100% Premium Quality preshrunk USA cotton	€60
(McIntosh Cloth Ultra-soft cleaning cloth, 3 cloths per pack	€40
(j)	McIntosh T-Shirt 100% preshrunk cotton, available in S, M, L, XL and XXL	€35
()	McIntosh Mug 16 ounce ceramic mug	€20



MADE OF SOUNDTM





Distributors of the finest high-fidelity audio components

t. +31 (0) 345-247042 | www.finesounds.com/nl/benelux | info@finesounds.nl

